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FAP w/12 LC Dupl Adapters (LG) Zirconia

FAP12WWDLCZ

Specifications

Connection Type LC

Fiber Type OM5

Material Zirconia Ceramic

Adapter Color Lime Green

Number of Ports 12

RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant

Min. Order Qty. 1

Packaging Details

UPC 61305631961

Std. Pkg. Qty. 1

Std. Pkg. Volume (cf) 0.0335

Std. Ctn. Qty. 10

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf) 0.3352
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Related Products

LC OS1/OS2 FAP loaded with

twelve LC duplex singlemode

fiber optic adapters (Blue) with

zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

FAP12WBUDLCZ

LC OS1/OS2 FAP loaded with six

LC duplex singlemode fiber

optic adapters (Blue) with

zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

FAP6WBUDLCZ

FAP w/12 LC Dupl mm Adapters

(AQ) Zirconia

FAP12WAQDLCZ
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